Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Ottobiano 16 06 24

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

MX1 Elite_Fast_Exp - Gara 1

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes magmkiming
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Tempo gara . 06.565  13:13:34.740 57,021 . 03.071  13:08:57.881 56,268
Po. 1 - #197 ARBINI G. 19:45.525 11 144172 * 8  1:45.566 *
1 1:37.455 401182  12:56:32.848 60,951 12 1:45.449 +07.842  13:15:20.189 56,331 9  1:44.083 +01.588  13:10:41.964 57,070
P 1:38.044 +0L.771 12:58:10.892 60,585 Po. 4 - # 151 BOSI G. Iilf;ZPrlgrg% 10 1:44.377 +01.882 13:12:26.341 56,909
3 1:36.872 +00599  12:59:47.764 61,318 1 1:41.953 +00898  12:56:37.346 58,262 11 1:44.469 +01.974  13:14:10810 56,859
a s 13:01:24.037 61,700 P r== 12:58:18401 58,780 12 1:49.427 +06.932  13:16:00.237 54,283
5 1:38.614 +02341  13:03:02651 60,235 3 1:41.455 +00.400  12:59:59.856 58,548 Po. 7 - # 461 VANINI D. N Tglprén;loz
6 1:38.863 +02.590  13:04:41.514 60,083 4 1:41.702 +00.647  13:01:41.558 58,406 1 1:50.768 +06.604  12:56:46.161 53,626
7  1:39.226 +02.953  13:06:20.740 59,863 5 1:43.231 +02.176  13:03:24.789 57,541 2 —eee-12:58:30.325 57,025
8  1:39.657 +03.384  13:08:00.397 59,604 6  1:44.500 +03.445  13:05:09.289 56,842 3 1:45.162 +01.998  13:00:15.487 56,484
9 1:39.371 +03.098  13:09:39.768 59,776 7 1:43.112 +02.057 13:06:52.401 57,607 4 1:44.343 +00.179  13:01:59.830 56,928
10 1:40.273 +04.000  13:11:20.041 59,238 8 1:43.621 +02.566  13:08:36.022 57,324 5  1:44.212 +00.048  13:03:44.042 56,999
11 1:39.957 +03.684  13:12:59.998 59,426 9  1:44.216 +03.161  13:10:20.238 56,997 6 1:44.752 +00.588  13:05:28.794 56,705
12 1:40.920 +04.647  13:14:40.918 58,859 10 1:44.678 +03.623  13:12:04.916 56,745 7  1:44.258 +00.094  13:07:13.052 56,974
Diff. Primo . 03.098  13:13:49.069 57,031 . 00.237  13:08:57.453 56,896
Po. 2 - # 974 TAMAI M. +15.695 1olaadss 0 8 L4asor
1 1:42.499 100826  12:56:37.892 57,952 12 1:44.805 +03.750  13:15:33.874 56,677 9  1:44.758 +00.594  13:10:42.211 56,702
2 . 12:58:15.565 60,815 Po. 5 - # 885 MASONER A. . Iilf;;rg\éc; 10 1:45.923 +01.759  13:12:28.134 56,078
3 1:38.202 +00.529 12:59:53.767 60,488 1 1:48.757 +05.416 12:56:44.150 54,617 11 1:46.855 +02.691 13:14:14.989 55,589
4 1:38.508 +00.835  13:01:32.275 60,300 ) 1.44.766 +01425  12:58:28916 56,698 12 1:47.571 +03.407  13:16:02.560 55,219
5 1:39.450 +0L777  13:03:11725 59,729 3 1.45535 +02194  13:00:14451 56,285 Po. 8 - # 717 MONTIS. e
6 1:40.170 +02.497  13:04:51.895 59,299 4 1:43.380 +00.039  13:01:57.831 57,458 1 1:51.545 +08.124  12:56:46.938 53,252
7 1:39.673 +02.000  13:06:31.568 59,595 LI 1743301 13:03:41.172 57,480 2 1:45.157 +01.736  12:58:32.095 56,487
8  1:39.720 +02.047  13:08:11.288 59,567 6 1:44.593 +01.252  13:05:25.765 56,792 3 1:45.456 +02.035  13:00:17.551 56,327
9 1:40.372 +02.699  13:09:51.660 59,180 7 1:44.400 +01.059  13:07:10.165 56,897 4 1:44.302 +00.881  13:02:01.853 56,950
10 1:41.690 +04.017  13:11:33.350 58,413 8 1:44.838 +01.497  13:08:55.003 56,659 5 1:45.753 +02.332  13:03:47.606 56,169
11  1:41.632 +03.959  13:13:14.982 58,446 9 1:44.735 +01.394  13:10:39.738 56,715 6  1:46.245 +02.824  13:05:33.851 55,909
12 1:41.631 +03.958  13:14:56.613 58,447 10 1:44.847 +01.506  13:12:24.585 56,654 7 1:46.640 +03219  13:07:20.491 55,701
Diff. Primo . 00.276  13:14:08.202 57,327 . 02220  13:09:06.132 56,228
Po. 3 - # 55 LENTINI A, +39.271 1noLase7 ' 8 145641 '
1 1:39.316 +01.709  12:56:34.709 59,809 12  1:45.301 +01.960  13:15:53.503 56,410 LI 1:43.421 13:10:49.553 57,435
P 1:38.471 +00.864 12:58:13.180 60,322 Po. 6 - # 851 QUAGLlO A R Tf;_;ng"iog 10 1:44.038 +00.617 13:12:33.591 57,095
3 e 12:59:50.787 60,856 1 151613 L0918 1255647.006 53,220 11 1:45.505 +02.084  13:14:19.096 56,301
4 1:40.218 +02.611 13:01:31.005 59,271 ) 1:45.952 L02757  12:58:32.258 56,436 12 1:43.707 +00.286 13:16:02.803 57,277
5 1:42.972 +05.365 13:03:13.977 57,686 3 1:45.808 +03.313 13:00:18.066 56,139
6 1:42.333 +04.726 13:04:56.310 58,046 4 1:43.748 +01.253 13:02:01.814 57,254
7 1:42.862 +05.255  13:06:39.172 57,747 3 1:42 405 B 13:03:44.309 57,954
8 1:43.090 +05.483  13:08:22.262 57,620 6 1:44.545 +02.050  13:05:28.854 56,818
9 1:44.226 +06.619 13:10:06.488 56,992 7 1:43.461 +00.966 13:07:12.315 57,413
10 1:44.080 +06.473 13:11:50.568 57,071

Fastest lap: 1:36.273
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Comitato
Regionale CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

Lombardia MOTOCROSS 2024

Ottobiano 16 06 24 MX1 Elite_Fast_Exp - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂhh'll??g
Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel. Gir  Tempo Diff. Ora Vel.
Po. 9 - # 221 UNGARO M. . Iilf;;rérgfa 11  1:50.323 +05.229 13:14:44.042 53,842 11  1:50.507 +03.122  13:14:58.601 53,752
1 152462 410423 125647.855 52,818 Po. 12 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. o Po. 15 - # 121 SOTTOCORNO L. oy Lo
2 1:44.873 +02.534  12:58:32.728 56,640 1 1:49.676 +03.865  12:56:45.069 54,160 1  1:54.806 +05.163  12:56:50.199 51,739
3 1:44.367 +02.028  13:00:17.095 56,915 2 i e 12:58:30.880 56,138 IR 1:49.643 Rt 12:58:39.842 54,176
4 1:45.563 +03.224  13:02:02.658 56,270 3 1:47.992 +02.181  13:00:18.872 55,004 3 1:53.336 +03.693 13:00:33.178 52,411
5  1:45.232 +02.893  13:03:47.890 56,447 4 1:46.965 +01.154  13:02:05.837 55,532 4 2:03.190 +13.547  13:02:36.368 48,218
6  1:46.080 +03.741  13:05:33.970 55,995 5 1:47.951 +02.140  13:03:53.788 55,025
7 1:45.595 +03.256  13:07:19.565 56,253 6 1:47.328 +01.517  13:05:41.116 55,344
8  1:45.730 +03.391  13:09:05.295 56,181 7 1:48.340 +02.529  13:07:29.456 54,827
9 1:45192 +02.853  13:10:50.487 56,468 8  1:49.659 +03.848  13:09:19.115 54,168
10  1:45.760 +03.421  13:12:36.247 56,165 9 1:49.267 +03.456  13:11:08.382 54,362
11 1:44.712 +02.373  13:14:20.959 56,727 10 1:49.312 +03.501  13:12:57.694 54,340
12 —eeee13:16:03.298 58,042 11 1:51.181 +05370  13:14:48.875 53,426
Po. 10 - # 100 VANINI M. Ry Po.13 - # 21 PLEBANI L. o oo
1 1:47.108 +02.288  12:56:42.501 55,458 1 1:47.583 +01.051 12:56:42.976 55,213
2 1:45.558 +00.738  12:58:28.059 56,272 P 1:46.532 N— 12:58:29.508 55,758
3 1:46.814 +01.994  13:00:14.873 55,611 3 1:47.758 +01.226  13:00:17.266 55,124
4 1:46.471 +01.651  13:02:01.344 55,790 4 1:47.292 +00.760  13:02:04.558 55,363
5 e 13:03:46.164 56,669 5 1:49.243 +02.711  13:03:53.801 54,374
6  1:45.345 +00.525  13:05:31.509 56,386 6 1:48.832 +02.300 13:05:42.633 54,580
7  1:45.899 +01.079  13:07:17.408 56,091 7 1:51.070 +04.538  13:07:33.703 53,480
8  1:45.219 +00.399  13:09:02.627 56,454 8 1:48.065 +01.533  13:09:21.768 54,967
9  1:46.057 +01.237  13:10:48.684 56,008 9 1:48.750 +02.218  13:11:10.518 54,621
10 1:47.112 +02.292  13:12:35.796 55,456 10 1:51.523 +04.991  13:13:02.041 53,263
11  1:48.732 +03.912  13:14:24.528 54,630 11 1:52.732 +06.200 13:14:54.773 52,691
12 1:52.002 +07.182  13:16:16.530 53,035 Po. 14 - # 251 MANENTI M. Dif-'f-. ;rLrv;c:)
Po. 11 - # 374 PADERNO D. Dif+f' ;r:g(:) 1 1:51.958 +04.573  12:56:47.351 53,056
1 1:53.006 +07.912  12:56:48.399 52,564 2 1:49.123 +01.738  12:58:36.474 54,434
2 1:45.847 +00.753  12:58:34.246 56,119 ER 147,335 — 13:00:23.859 55,315
3 - 13:00:19.340 56,521 4 1:48.045 +00.660  13:02:11.904 54,977
4 1:45.431 +00.337  13:02:04.771 56,340 5 1:48.383 +01.998  13:04:00.287 54,806
5 1:47.220 +02.126  13:03:51.991 55,400 6 1:48.156 +00.771  13:05:48.443 54,921
6 1:52.903 +07.809  13:05:44.804 52,612 7 1:48582 +01.197  13:07:37.025 54,705
7 1:46.308 +01.214  13:07:31.202 55,875 8  1:50.409 +03.024  13:09:27.434 53,800
8  1:46.360 +01.266  13:09:17.562 55,848 9 1:50.042 +02.657 13:11:17.476 53,979
9  1:47.719 +02.625 13:11:05.281 55,143 10 1:50.618 +03.233  13:13:08.094 53,698
10 1:48.438 +03.344  13:12:53.719 54,778

Fastest lap: 1:36.273
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